



<b>Product Name</b>		<b>Fruit Curd Tartlets 30pk</b>																																		
<b>Category</b>	Christmas - Catering	<b>Product Code</b>	XCAFR																																	
<b>Units Per Pack</b>	30 per pack	<b>Barcode GTIN /APN</b>	9346369008003																																	
<b>Product Dimensions (mm)</b>	90mm	<b>Serves per Inner</b>	30 Serves																																	
<b>Approx. Unit Weight</b>	0.110 g	<b>Unit Weight is Random</b>	Yes																																	
<b>Net Weight per Inner</b>	1.060 kg	<b>Gross Weight per Inner</b>	1.276 kg																																	
<b>Inner Pack Description</b>	Cardboard Box -3915 -CATART BOX	<b>Inner Pack Dimensions (mm)</b>	360 x 300 x 62																																	
<b>Production description</b>	Vanilla shortbread shell fill with housemade fruit curds. Four units each of Lemon, Lime, Raspberry, Mandarin and Strawberry. Finished with white non pariels.																																			
<b>Ingredients</b>	Shortbread Shell ( <b>WHEAT</b> flour, sugar, Margarine (coconut & Palm oil, Salt, Emuliser (471), <b>SOY</b> Lecithin (322), Antioxidant (307b) Flavour,Colour (160a), Citric Acid(330), Butter ( <b>MILK</b> ), <b>EGG</b> , Sugar, Salt), <b>EGG</b> , Sugar, Butter( <b>MILK</b> ), Lemon Juice, Raspberry, Strawberries, Sprinkles, Gelatine, Water, Flavour, Colour (102,123,129,110,127,132,133,120,163), Lemon Oil.																																			
<b>Allergen Callout</b>	<b>Nut Free recipe, may contain traces.</b>	<b>Allergen Statement</b>	Contains <b>WHEAT /GLUTEN, MILK, EGG and SOY</b> . May contain traces of Peanuts, Sesame seeds, tree nuts and Lupin.																																	
<b>Storage Conditions</b>		<b>Refrigerated Shelf Life</b>	7 days																																	
		<b>Frozen Shelf Life</b>	180 days																																	
<b>Ambient Storage</b>	Not suited to ambient storage		<b>Thawing Instructions</b> Allow to defrost. Once defrosted, keep below 5°C to achieve optimum shelf life and consume within 7 days' time. <i>Note thawing times are provided as a guide and may vary .</i>																																	
<b>Refrigerated Storage</b>	Hold refrigerated below 5°C.																																			
<b>Frozen Storage (for goods received frozen)</b>	Hold frozen at below -18°C in sealed packaging only.																																			
<b>Nutrition Information</b>	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="3">NUTRITION INFORMATION</th> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Servings per package: 30</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Serving size: 35 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Average Quantity per Serving</td> <td>Average Quantity per 100 g</td> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>557 kJ</td> <td>1590 kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>1.9 g</td> <td>5.3 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat, total</td> <td>8 g</td> <td>22.8 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- saturated</td> <td>4.8 g</td> <td>13.7 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>13.5 g</td> <td>38.5 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- sugars</td> <td>9 g</td> <td>25.7 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>39 mg</td> <td>113 mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		NUTRITION INFORMATION			Servings per package: 30			Serving size: 35 g				Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g	Energy	557 kJ	1590 kJ	Protein	1.9 g	5.3 g	Fat, total	8 g	22.8 g	- saturated	4.8 g	13.7 g	Carbohydrate	13.5 g	38.5 g	- sugars	9 g	25.7 g	Sodium	39 mg	113 mg	<b>Product Image</b> 
NUTRITION INFORMATION																																				
Servings per package: 30																																				
Serving size: 35 g																																				
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g																																		
Energy	557 kJ	1590 kJ																																		
Protein	1.9 g	5.3 g																																		
Fat, total	8 g	22.8 g																																		
- saturated	4.8 g	13.7 g																																		
Carbohydrate	13.5 g	38.5 g																																		
- sugars	9 g	25.7 g																																		
Sodium	39 mg	113 mg																																		
<b>Minimum order of 9 inners for Outer orders</b>																																				
<b>Product Code</b>	n/a	<b>Packs/Outer</b>	1																																	
<b>Description</b>	n/a	<b>Outer/Layer</b>	9																																	
<b>Dimensions (mm)</b>	n/a	<b>Layer/Pallet</b>	22																																	
<b>Barcode TUN</b>	n/a	<b>Outer/Pallet</b>	198																																	
<b>Gross Weight</b>	n/a	<b>Inners/Pallet</b>	198																																	
<b>Net Weight</b>	17.040 kg kg	<b>Pallet Height</b>	1.380 m																																	
<b>TECHNICAL DATA CONTACT:</b>																																				
<b>NAME</b>	Megan Misso																																			
<b>POSITION TITLE</b>	HACCP Control																																			
<b>EMAIL</b>	<a href="mailto:haccpadmin@sweetbynature.com.au">haccpadmin@sweetbynature.com.au</a>																																			
		<b>Country of Origin</b>	 <b>Made in Australia from at least 65% Australian ingredients</b>																																	